
ENVIRONMENTAL AREA MANAGEMENT  
                    PARKS STRUCTURE 



Simon Westbrook 

Service Manager 

Simon.westbrook@bristol.gov.uk 

0117 35 25957 

Clive Smith 

Interim Area Manager 

Clive.smith@bristol.gov.uk 

0117 35 74360  

Tom Penn 

Client and Operational Co-
ordinator - South 

Rob Hoskins 

Technical Operations Officer 

John Williams 

Area Manager 

J.williams-parks@bristol.gov.uk 

0117 9224718  

Sarah Tayler 

Client and Operational Co-
ordinator - North 

Rob Longstaff 

Technical Operations Officer 

Richard Fletcher 

Area Manager  

Richard.fletcher@bristol.gov.uk 

0117 92 23896 

Peter David 

Client and Operational Co-
ordinator - Central 

Adrian Pannett 

Technical Operations Officer 

John Walters 

Area Manager 

John.walters@bristol.gov.uk 

07469 400 813 

Paul James 

Area Manager 

Paul.james.parks@bristol.gov.uk 

0117 35 25727 
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Sarah Tyler 
sarah.tyler@bristol.gov.uk 
0117 9037141 
07736 640 955 
 

                          Peter David 
      0117 9225921 
peter.david@bristol.gov.uk 

Tom Penn 
0117 922 4741  
tom.penn@bristol.gov.uk 

Main Points of Contacts 
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Current Grounds Maintenance areas 

South North Central  East 

Southville  Avonmouth Clifton (inc East) 

Easton 

Brislington East & 

West (part) 

Bedminster Kings Weston Cabot (City 

Centre) 

St George’s East 

&West 

Knowle Henbury Ashley Eastville 

Windmill Hill Westbury on Trym Lawrence Hill Frome Vale 

Filwood Stoke Bishop Cotham Hillfields 

Hartcliffe Henleaze Redland   

Bishopsworth  Southmead Bishopston   

Brislington 

West(part) 

  Horfield   

Whitchurch Park   Lockleaze   



John Walters 

Area Manager 

Martin Cole   

Team Leader 

Ralph Merrideth   

Team Leader 

David Lukaszewski 
Superviser 

07469 400 813 

South Area -  



Paul James 

Area Manager 

Adrian Murdoch 

Supervisor 

07469 400 882 

Andy Morris 

Team Leader 

Chris Phibbens 

Team Leader 

Central Team 



Richard Fletcher 

Area Manager 

Pete Staddon 

Supervisor 

0177 35 25726 

Keith Hitchcoch 

Chargehand 

Wayne Chapman 

Chargehand 

Vacant 

Chargehand 

East Team 



John Williams 

Area Manager  

Jerry Cole 

Supervisor 

0117 90 37145  

Andrew Simmonds 

Chargehand 

Horticulture Team 

John Andreoletti 

Chargehand 

12 cut team 

Vacant 

Chargehand 

8 cut team 

Ben Skuse 

Supervisor  

The Downs 

011797 36210  

North Team 


